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z Singles
Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total
1 50 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 743
2 47 DALE GERNHARD , 694
3 50 SHELDON FRYE , 692
4 40 CHRISTIAN BROOKS , 674
5 16 JOHN TOLER III , 673
6 40 WILLIAM T CALDWELL , 665
7 39 DWIGHT MURRELL , 664
8 60 JIMMY HAUN SUMITON, AL  35148 660
9 45 ROBERT BEASLEY , 642

10 46 JOSH GLIDDEN , 641
11 61 TRACY COLBURN , 636
12 16 DAVID DEAN SMYRNA, GA  30080 634
13 41 ANWAR RASHEED , 629
14 60 FELIX MCCARTY , 628
14 46 TERRY COLLINS , 628
16 46 BRAD QUANDT , 622
17 46 DERRICK PROULX , 620
18 50 JOHN ENGLISH , 618
19 16 W JOHN BIEROWKA , 617
20 47 VICTOR BARRETT , 615
21 39 FERNANDO ZELLANDER , 610
22 62 STEVE ARCHOR , 608
22 47 JASON STUNTZ , 608
24 39 KENNETH ORANGE , 596
25 62 BLAKE ROBERTS , 595
26 62 DANIEL COLEMAN , 593
27 48 MIKE PRYCE , 586
27 49 JOHN LEUGERS , 586
29 60 DAVE JOCKEL , 582
29 48 ED BAKLE , 582
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z Singles

Reg. Series
Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 50 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 743 743
2 47 DALE GERNHARD , 694 694
3 50 SHELDON FRYE , 692 692
4 61 EDDIE GURGANUS , 573 687
5 64 DAVID SMITH , 524 686
6 39 DWIGHT MURRELL , 664 682
7 16 JOHN TOLER III , 673 679
8 61 TRACY COLBURN , 636 675
9 40 CHRISTIAN BROOKS , 674 674

10 60 FELIX MCCARTY , 628 673
11 60 JEFF RIGSBY , 482 671
12 60 DAVE JOCKEL , 582 666
13 41 ANWAR RASHEED , 629 665
13 40 WILLIAM T CALDWELL , 665 665
15 48 MIKE PRYCE , 586 661
16 60 JIMMY HAUN SUMITON, AL  35148 660 660
17 40 WILLIAM MCPHERSON , 544 652
17 46 TERRY COLLINS , 628 652
19 45 ROBERT BEASLEY , 642 651
20 46 JOSH GLIDDEN , 641 650
21 39 KENNETH ORANGE , 596 647
22 48 L.C. SHAFFER , 564 645
23 47 VICTOR BARRETT , 615 642
24 16 W JOHN BIEROWKA , 617 641
25 16 RILEY ORR , 580 640
26 16 DAVID DEAN SMYRNA, GA  30080 634 637
26 46 BRAD QUANDT , 622 637
28 45 RICKEY SLAUGHTER COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 537 633
29 62 BLAKE ROBERTS , 595 631
29 50 BRANDON HENSON , 430 631
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" Doubles

Reg.
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 46 B. QUANDT/D. PROULX MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1383
2 47 J. STUNTZ/D. GERNHARD MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1365
3 62 K. SHORT/S. ARCHOR SUMITON, AL  35148 1298
4 40 D. MEEKS/C. BROOKS BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1252
5 50 S. FRYE/M. JOHNSON MILNER, GA  30257 1231
6 50 D. HUNNICUTT JR/M. COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 1220
7 16 D. DEAN/D. FRANKS SMYRNA, GA  30080 1218
8 45 R. SLAUGHTER/R. BEASLEY COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 1214
9 49 J. ARMSTRONG/J. LEUGERS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1185

10 62 M. HITT/J. WOMACK SUMITON, AL  35148 1177
11 47 V. BARRETT/S. CREED MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1163
12 46 T. COLLINS/J. GLIDDEN MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1141
13 60 J. HAUN/F. MCCARTY SUMITON, AL  35148 1138
14 62 D. COLEMAN/B. ROBERTS SUMITON, AL  35148 1131
15 41 R. PURIFOY/A. RASHEED BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1101
16 16 R. ORR/W. BIEROWKA SMYRNA, GA  30080 1096
17 61 S. FREEMAN/T. COLBURN SUMITON, AL  35148 1088
18 39 J. ZELLANDER/F. ZELLANDER BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1081
19 48 A. BROWN/L. SHAFFER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1079
20 48 M. PRYCE/J. GIORELLA MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1078
21 49 P. EDWARDS/J. BASHAM MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1061
22 39 H. BOYD/D. MURRELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1053
23 16 G. HUTCHESON/J. TOLER III SMYRNA, GA  30080 1043
24 48 E. BAKLE/D. GASKILL MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1042
25 66 A. WHITE/D. WULF SUMITON, AL  35148 1039
26 41 J. NELSON/E. POLLNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1034
27 45 A. RIVERS/A. DAY COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 1010
28 61 E. GURGANUS/C. WHITE SUMITON, AL  35148 1007
29 40 J. ALSTON/W. CALDWELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1006
30 40 W. MCPHERSON/G. CALDWELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1005
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" Doubles

Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 46 B. QUANDT/D. PROULX MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1383 1398
2 47 J. STUNTZ/D. GERNHARD MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1365 1365
3 50 D. HUNNICUTT JR/M. COLLIER MILNER, GA  30257 1220 1361
4 62 K. SHORT/S. ARCHOR SUMITON, AL  35148 1298 1340
5 62 S. HAGGARD/B. CURTIS SUMITON, AL  35148 881 1331
6 45 R. SLAUGHTER/R. BEASLEY COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 1214 1319
7 48 A. BROWN/L. SHAFFER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1079 1313
8 49 J. ARMSTRONG/J. LEUGERS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1185 1284
9 64 J. RIGSBY/D. SMITH SUMITON, AL  35148 939 1281

10 66 A. WHITE/D. WULF SUMITON, AL  35148 1039 1267
11 40 D. MEEKS/C. BROOKS BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1252 1252
12 61 S. FREEMAN/T. COLBURN SUMITON, AL  35148 1088 1235
13 50 S. FRYE/M. JOHNSON MILNER, GA  30257 1231 1231
14 16 D. DEAN/D. FRANKS SMYRNA, GA  30080 1218 1221
15 49 P. EDWARDS/J. BASHAM MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1061 1220
16 60 J. WILSON/A. MCCARTY SUMITON, AL  35148 892 1219
17 45 A. RIVERS/A. DAY COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 1010 1217
18 61 D. DEAVERS/J. STANLEY SUMITON, AL  35148 843 1209
19 62 M. HITT/J. WOMACK SUMITON, AL  35148 1177 1198
20 46 M. STOVSKY/R. PARSONS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 979 1192
21 62 D. COLEMAN/B. ROBERTS SUMITON, AL  35148 1131 1191
22 47 V. BARRETT/S. CREED MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1163 1190
23 60 J. HAUN/F. MCCARTY SUMITON, AL  35148 1138 1183
24 16 R. ORR/W. BIEROWKA SMYRNA, GA  30080 1096 1180
24 48 M. PRYCE/J. GIORELLA MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1078 1180
26 46 T. COLLINS/J. GLIDDEN MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 1141 1174
27 50 J. ENGLISH/B. HENSON MILNER, GA  30257 969 1170
28 40 W. MCPHERSON/G. CALDWELL BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1005 1167
29 61 E. GURGANUS/C. WHITE SUMITON, AL  35148 1007 1163
30 41 R. PURIFOY/A. RASHEED BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 1101 1152
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] Teams

Reg.
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 67 11 HAUN CONTRACTORS 11 SUMITON, AL  35148 2994
2 62 4 HAUN CONTRACTORS 4 SUMITON, AL  35148 2963
3 16 DEADWOOD SMYRNA, GA  30080 2944
4 44 BIGTYMERS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2922
5 42 BIGTYMERS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2900
6 50 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA  30257 2890
7 93 10TH FRAME MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2878
8 68 12 HAUN CONTRACTORS 12 SUMITON, AL  35148 2849
9 43 BIGTYMERS 5 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2836

10 47 2 EMERALD COAST MEN 2 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2826
11 46 1 EMERALD COAST MEN 1 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2821
12 66 9 HAUN CONTRACTORS 9 SUMITON, AL  35148 2794
13 39 BIGTYMERS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2728
14 41 BIGTYMERS 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2723
14 63 6 HAUN CONTRACTORS 6 SUMITON, AL  35148 2723
16 60 2 HAUN CONTRACTORS 2 SUMITON, AL  35148 2707
16 92 1ST FRAME MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2707
18 69 14 HAUN CONTRACTORS 14 SUMITON, AL  35148 2697
19 65 8 HAUN CONTRACTORS 8 SUMITON, AL  35148 2675
20 40 BIGTYMERS 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2674
21 48 3 EMERALD COAST MEN 3 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2671
22 71 10 HAUN CONTRACTORS 10 SUMITON, AL  35148 2553
23 61 3 HAUN CONTRACTORS 3 SUMITON, AL  35148 2539
24 45 FOUR PLUS COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 2535
25 49 4 EMERALD COAST MEN 4 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2499
26 64 7 HAUN CONTRACTORS 7 SUMITON, AL  35148 2231
27 14 THE HAMBONES MIDLAND, GA  31820
27 15 HIT OR MISS MIDLAND, GA  31820
27 51 FERMENTERS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330
27 52 BANDIT ,
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] Teams

Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 67 11 HAUN CONTRACTORS 11 SUMITON, AL  35148 2994 3282
2 68 12 HAUN CONTRACTORS 12 SUMITON, AL  35148 2849 3248
3 64 7 HAUN CONTRACTORS 7 SUMITON, AL  35148 2231 3227
4 66 9 HAUN CONTRACTORS 9 SUMITON, AL  35148 2794 3202
5 65 8 HAUN CONTRACTORS 8 SUMITON, AL  35148 2675 3170
6 61 3 HAUN CONTRACTORS 3 SUMITON, AL  35148 2539 3166
7 60 2 HAUN CONTRACTORS 2 SUMITON, AL  35148 2707 3163
8 50 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA  30257 2890 3151
9 69 14 HAUN CONTRACTORS 14 SUMITON, AL  35148 2697 3117

10 16 DEADWOOD SMYRNA, GA  30080 2944 3097
11 92 1ST FRAME MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2707 3094
12 42 BIGTYMERS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2900 3092
13 93 10TH FRAME MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2878 3082
14 71 10 HAUN CONTRACTORS 10 SUMITON, AL  35148 2553 3066
15 62 4 HAUN CONTRACTORS 4 SUMITON, AL  35148 2963 3065
16 43 BIGTYMERS 5 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2836 3061
17 44 BIGTYMERS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2922 3060
18 48 3 EMERALD COAST MEN 3 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2671 3034
19 45 FOUR PLUS COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 2535 2970
20 46 1 EMERALD COAST MEN 1 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2821 2950
21 41 BIGTYMERS 3 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2723 2897
22 40 BIGTYMERS 2 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2674 2896
23 49 4 EMERALD COAST MEN 4 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2499 2889
24 39 BIGTYMERS 1 BIRMINGHAM, AL  35206 2728 2887
25 47 2 EMERALD COAST MEN 2 MIRAMAR BEACH, FL  32550 2826 2865
26 63 6 HAUN CONTRACTORS 6 SUMITON, AL  35148 2723 2810
27 14 THE HAMBONES MIDLAND, GA  31820
27 15 HIT OR MISS MIDLAND, GA  31820
27 51 FERMENTERS ENTERPRISE, AL  36330
27 52 BANDIT ,
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> All Event HDCP
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Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 64 DAVID SMITH , 1549 2035
2 50 SHELDON FRYE , 2031 2031
3 40 WILLIAM MCPHERSON , 1705 2029
4 47 DALE GERNHARD , 2026 2026
5 61 EDDIE GURGANUS , 1658 2000
6 61 TRACY COLBURN , 1862 1979
7 50 DAVID HUNNICUTT JR , 1789 1969
8 62 DANIEL COLEMAN , 1875 1947
9 66 ADAM WHITE , 1646 1943

10 46 DERRICK PROULX , 1936 1936
11 64 JASON RIGSBY , 1388 1928
12 16 JOHN TOLER III , 1902 1920
13 45 ALVIN DAY , 1468 1909
14 62 BRAD CURTIS , 1197 1908
15 46 BRAD QUANDT , 1861 1906
16 50 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 1904 1904
17 49 JOHN LEUGERS , 1783 1900
18 60 JIMMY HAUN SUMITON, AL  35148 1899 1899
19 48 ED BAKLE , 1817 1898
20 41 ANWAR RASHEED , 1786 1894
21 62 STEVE HAGGARD , 1251 1890
22 60 JEFF RIGSBY , 1321 1888
23 62 MIKE HITT , 1822 1885
24 60 FELIX MCCARTY , 1745 1880
24 62 KRAIG SHORT , 1754 1880
26 45 RICKEY SLAUGHTER COLUMBIA, GA  31907-6216 1588 1876
27 45 ROBERT BEASLEY , 1842 1869
28 48 L.C. SHAFFER , 1624 1867
29 60 DAVE JOCKEL , 1613 1865
30 66 DALTON WULF , 1474 1861
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> All Event SCRATCH

Reg.
Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total
1 50 SHELDON FRYE , 2031
2 47 DALE GERNHARD , 2026
3 46 DERRICK PROULX , 1936
4 50 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 1904
5 16 JOHN TOLER III , 1902
6 60 JIMMY HAUN SUMITON, AL  35148 1899
7 62 DANIEL COLEMAN , 1875
8 61 TRACY COLBURN , 1862
9 46 BRAD QUANDT , 1861

10 47 JASON STUNTZ , 1856
11 45 ROBERT BEASLEY , 1842
12 62 STEVE ARCHOR , 1841
13 50 JOHN ENGLISH , 1835
14 62 MIKE HITT , 1822
15 48 ED BAKLE , 1817
16 46 JOSH GLIDDEN , 1811
17 39 FERNANDO ZELLANDER , 1806
18 50 DAVID HUNNICUTT JR , 1789
19 41 ANWAR RASHEED , 1786
20 49 JOHN LEUGERS , 1783
21 62 KRAIG SHORT , 1754
22 46 TERRY COLLINS , 1745
22 60 FELIX MCCARTY , 1745
24 47 SCOTT CREED , 1728
25 41 JAMES NELSON , 1726
26 40 WILLIAM MCPHERSON , 1705
27 48 JOHN GIORELLA , 1701
28 62 JACK WOMACK , 1689
29 16 W JOHN BIEROWKA , 1687
30 39 DWIGHT MURRELL , 1678
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